

THE WEST POINT SOCIETY OF NAPLES SERVING GRADUATES THROUGHOUT SOUTHWEST FLORIDA

# **2018 FOUNDERS DAY**

Thursday, March 22, 2018 Grey Oaks Country Club, Naples, FL

Benny Havens Cocktails – 6:00 PM Dinner – 7:00 PM

# **Guest Speaker**

LTG Robert Caslen Superintendent United States Military Academy

#### Dress

Black Tie, Optional Business Suit Miniature Medals, Optional Cocktail Attire for Ladies

#### Cost

\$105 for current members (and/or spouses) \$120 for non-current members and all guests

#### **R.s.v.p**. PLEASE R.s.v.p. NLT Friday, March 16, 2018

#### **Event Notes**

Grey Oaks Country Club, 2400 Grey Oaks Country Club Drive N, Naples, is located on the east side of Airport-Pulling Road, one mile north of Golden Gate Parkway in Naples.

Valet Parking will be available at Grey Oaks Country Club for this event.

## **2018 Founders Day** *PLEASE R.s.v.p. NLT Friday, March 16, 2018*

**Payment Options:** 

## Pay by Mail with Check:

will attend	will attend
(Name/Class)	(Guest Name)
Members and Spouses: \$105 x # attending	\$
Non-Members: \$120 x # attending	\$
Membership (Lifetime \$400; 3-yr \$100; 1-yr \$35)	\$
Donation	\$
ΤΟΤΑ	L \$

Please make checks payable to: The West Point Society of Naples Send to: The West Point Society of Naples, Inc., P.O. Box 111060, Naples, Florida 34108-1929

(You may R.s.v.p. online by using the link below and still pay by mail [check].)

# **Pay Online with Credit Card:**

Go to WPSN Website Events page: <u>https://westpointsocietyofnaples.com/events/founders-day/</u> CLICK on box at the bottom of the page – "CLICK HERE TO R.s.v.p."

<u>OR</u> Go directly to the R.s.v.p. page: <u>https://westpointsocietyofnaples.com/rsvp/</u>

To join/renew Membership: <u>https://westpointsocietyofnaples.com/joinrenew</u>

*To make a tax-deductible Donation: <u>https://westpointsocietyofnaples.com/make-a-donation/</u> and CLICK on the gold "Donate now with..PayPal/Credit Cards" box* 

*NOTE: if there is a cancellation after the R.s.v.p. date (March 16), payment will not be refunded (WPSN pays for guaranteed meals).* 

Please be advised that photographs will be taken at WPSN events for use on our website. Your attendance at a WPSN event gives consent to WPSN to include your picture on the WPSN website ... unless you specifically inform WPSN otherwise.